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26km

Nom

COUSTEUR Corentin
LAMIGE Sylvain
MEHL Elwan
GURGEL Renato
ROPERS Théo
DESPAQUIS Geoffrey
ALMIN Warren
SCHERER Antoine
RINGUE Cyrille
ROUYER Grégory
ROLAND Sylvain
BAR Peter

MOREAU Julien
FEDI Jean-christophe
GARRUCHO Mathéo
TARAL Michael
BEGARD Beniamin
DEHAYE Renaud
POTARD Rémi
GAUVIN Anthony
MOIZAN Christophe
JEGO Myriam
HUMBERT Jérome
CHESNET Guillaume
GIUSFREDI Marc
HACKEL David
HERNANDO Gerald
REZKALLAH Karim
GOUSSE Jean-michel
MARTYNIAK Marek
BOUADEM Abdeldialil
DORR Lucas

DAHM Patrick
DESERT Aurore
ERNY Jeanne
HACHET Fabrice
FISCHER Damien

LA ROCCA Pierre
PHANITHAVONG Sébastien
VIAIN Romain
SAUVAGE Perrine
RICHARD Sébastien
THOMAS Rémi
SAUVAGE Marie
BORLOT Caroline
ROUSTAING Jérome
THOMAS Charley
PETRISSANS Jean-baptiste
PEIL Pauline

DUPRE Patrice
ZEHNTER Eric
GAMBARARO Gino
ZAHM Olivier

KLEIN Remy

DORST Jean-michel
NICOLLE Adrien
SAID Anli ben
ACCARDO Mélissa
MATHIS Livier
FIQUEPRON Julien

Temps

01:45:07
01:46:31
01:46:53
01:50:46
01:51:22
01:57:08
02:00:07
02:09:15
02:11:11
02:11:19
02:11:48
02:14:48
02:15:44
02:16:10
02:16:29
02:16:31
02:16:43
02:17:30
02:17:59
02:19:09
02:20:15
02:20:54
02:20:58
02:21:48
02:22:41
02:22:44
02:24:28
02:25:11
02:25:31
02:25:54
02:26:20
02:26:53
02:27:20
02:28:03
02:28:33
02:30:13
02:31:10
02:31:11
02:31:12
02:31:28
02:32:52
02:32:53
02:33:09
02:33:13
02:33:42
02:33:44
02:34:41
02:35:12
02:35:18
02:35:48
02:35:49
02:35:57
02:36:13
02:37:38
02:37:38
02:37:39
02:38:10
02:38:12
02:39:54
02:40:35

Le Tour Pédestre 2024
1-26km

N° Licence

2068530

2110695

2054954

2614294

ACGV

1049810

1600897

2396554

1130339
2440186

T320167

A58416C

ﬁ*, Edité par ChronoPro
e

Dos.

517
560
571
547
594
525
502
515
590
596
593
505

534
538
603
507
521
587
539
574
555
552
514
542
550

588
544
569
510
526
519
524
532
549
536
559
585
610
599
589
605
600
509
595
604
584
583
529
613
537
612
556
527
578
598
501
570
535

Clt
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Cat

SE
MO
SE
M1
SE
MO
MO
ES
M3
M1
MO
MO
MO
M1
ES
M2
MO
M4
ES
SE
M3
MO0
MO
SE
SE
MO
M2
M3
M3
M1
M1
SE
M3
M1
SE
M2
M2
M3
M4
MO
SE
M3
SE
MO0
M1
M2
MO
SE
SE
M1
M3
SE
M3
SE
M5
M2
SE
Mo
M2
M2

Sexe
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www.chronopro.net

10-mars-24

Villers Les Nancy (54)-FRA

Club

TRIAHTLON NANCY LORRAINE (TNL)

ELTOSA
CB SPORT

NTP
LANEUVEVILLE TRIATHLON

F2R
CA CHAMPIGNEULLES

ICL SPORTS
ACGV

SGRE

TEAM 974

KRONOS

NAC

NANCY TRAIL PULSATIONS

RCN
ACGV
NEUVES-MAISONS TRIATHLON 54

NEUVES MAISONS TRIATHLON 54

1744364

ALNM NEUVES-MAISONS

TEAM MIRABL

CA CHAMPIGNEULLES

DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

CLUB ATHLETISME CHAMPIGNEULLES

AL NEUVES MAISONS

TRIATHLON CLUB MUSSIPONTAIN
TCM
TRIATHLON CLUB MUSSIPONTAIN

V. (km/h)

14,84
14,65
14,60
14,08
14,01
13,32
12,99
12,07
11,89
11,88
11,84
11,57
11,49
11,46
11,43
11,43
11,41
11,35
11,31
11,21
11,12
11,07
11,07
11,00
10,93
10,93
10,80
10,75
10,72
10,69
10,66
10,62
10,59
10,54
10,50
10,38
10,32
10,32
10,32
10,30
10,20
10,20
10,19
10,18
10,15
10,15
10,09
10,05
10,05
10,01
10,01
10,00
9,99

9,90

9,90

9,90

9,86

9,86

9,76

9,71
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Cit

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

26km

Nom

GERARD Denis
PALANDRE Raphaél
JAAFAR Saad
JEANNINGROS Bernard
VERRIER Nicolas
DRAPIER Benoit
MARTIN Guillaume
ROY Raphaél
BEURTON Katia
PAULY Nathalie
MARCHAL Manuel
BASSIN Nicolas
CAILLET Gerard
MARLIER Dominique
WISSEMBERG Bénédicte
MICHEL Emmanuel
MOREL Stéphane
BOURIGAULT Nicolas
RIVET Michael
GLOGOWSKI Jerome
MAES Gregory

DA CUNHA Eric
GUIGUES David
LHERITIER Laurence
PIRIOU Patrice
LORANG Dominique
KNOERY Marie
CHARTON Clement
COLIN Patrick

LEGER Stéphane
GEORGE Frédéric
OPIQUE Jean-sébastien
KOELLSCH Maxime
RIVAL Patrick
GROULT Frédéric
ASHBY Laurence
SCHREINER Stephane
VAUTRE Patrick
FAGNONI Jennifer
GUSMINI Audrey
PALLOTTA Arnaud
MORAND David
VANNESSON Mickael
VALBRECQ Mariorie
DAMAS Joel

Temps

02:40:49
02:40:50
02:42:07
02:43:21
02:43:26
02:44:23
02:45:41
02:45:43
02:46:02
02:46:10
02:47:38
02:49:22
02:49:37
02:49:37
02:49:38
02:49:39
02:49:41
02:49:42
02:52:16
02:52:34
02:53:30
02:55:34
02:56:54
02:57:51
02:58:29
02:58:46
03:01:12
03:01:36
03:03:12
03:03:21
03:04:18
03:05:26
03:06:31
03:08:06
03:08:09
03:08:39
03:08:41
03:09:43
03:13:50
03:13:50
03:14:09
03:14:51
03:15:12
03:18:37
03:24:27

Le Tour Pédestre 2024

N° Licence

2516611

2116587
2126681

2563686

2415977

2540475

-
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L)

1-26km

Dos. Clt Cat Sexe

541 2 M5 M
580 13 SE M
553 3 M5 M
554 4 M5 M
609 7 M1 M
528 8 M1 M
568 10 M3 M
597 1 M3 M
508 4 MO F

582 1 M2 F

566 12 M3 M
506 9 M1 M
512 1 M7 M
567 13 M3 M
611 2 M2 F

572 14 M3 M
577 15 M3 M
511 12 MO M
592 13 MO M
543 3 M4 M
564 14 MO M
518 9 M2 M
546 16 M3 M
562 3 M2 F

586 10 M1 M
563 1 M6 M
557 4 M2 F

513 1 M1 M
516 4 M4 M
561 10 M2 M
540 1 M2 ™M
579 17 M3 M
558 14 SE M
591 5 M5 M
545 6 M5 M
503 1 M3 F

601 18 M3 M
608 7 M5 M
533 5 MO F

548 6 MO F

581 15 MO M
575 12 M2 M
607 12 M1 M
606 5 M2 F

520 2 M7 M
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10-mars-24

Villers Les Nancy (54)-FRA

Club

US TOUL

GOUPIL

OCA
OCA

ALNM

S/L GROUPE ATHLETIC COMMERCIEN

ALLAMPS

LE CLUB CAMPUS

V. (km/h)

9,70
9,70
9,62
9,55
9,55
9,49
9,42
9.41
9,40
9,39
9,31
9,21
9,20
9,20
9,20
9,20
9,19
9,19
9,06
9,04
8,99
8,89
8,82
8,77
8,74
8,73
8,61
8,59
8,52
8,51
8,46
841
8,36
8,29
8,29
8,27
8,27
8,22
8,05
8,05
8,04
8,01
7,99
7.85
7,63
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